Burg 2 As Oplegger Schuifzeil, OD-60-SP

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

1D
Nummernschild
Marke

Typ

Baujahr

Konstruktion

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

VERHUURD
OD-60-SP
Burg

2 As Oplegger Schuifzeil, OD-60-
SP

1995

Schiebeplanen

Datum der Erstzulassung
TUV-Ablaufdatum
Gewicht

Nutzlast

Bruttogewicht

Lange

Breite

Hohe

ZUBEHOR

14-11-1995
12-07-2019
7.540 kg
22.460 kg
30.000 kg
1.350 cm
250 cm
260 cm

BESCHREIBUNG

* Luftfederung

Schaden: keines

Koelenhofstraat 2, 4004 JR Tiel

Tel.: +31 344 63 10 98
Email: info@jvdaanhangwagens.nl



