

# Burg 2 As Oplegger Schuifzeil, OD-60-SP

### ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

ID VERHUURD

Nummernschild OD-60-SP

Marke Burg

Typ 2 As Oplegger Schuifzeil, OD-60-

SP

Baujahr 1995

Konstruktion Schiebeplanen

### **SPEZIFIKATIONEN**

Datum der Erstzulassung	14-11-1995
TÜV-Ablaufdatum	12-07-2019
Gewicht	7.540 kg
Nutzlast	22.460 kg
Bruttogewicht	30.000 kg
Länge	1.350 cm
Breite	250 cm
Höhe	260 cm

## **ZUBEHÖR**

• Luftfederung



### **BESCHREIBUNG**

Schäden: keines